VILLAGE OF LOMBARD

CHANGE ORDER
PROJECT NAME: FY 2016 Sewer Cleaning and Televising
PROJECT NO.:
LOCATION: Various CHANGE ORDER: 2 and Final
CONTRACTOR:  Pipe-View LLC DATE: 11/23/2016
DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER: This is the final balancing change order to reflect the quantities as
measured in the field
ORIGINAL CONTRACT BUDGET AMOUNT: [1] $  47,830.00
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: [2] $7,400.00
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([11+[2]) [3] $  55,230.00
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) [4] $ (2,890.09)

PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+[4])

«~

52,339.91

NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+[4]) $ 4,509.91

TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: N/A
TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL) N/A
BUDGET ESTIMATE: $105,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $105,000.00

RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE :

Z; // ) ks /Z-/-]& Approved By:

Resident Engineer Date

Director of Einance

«

12-1~1& _ Approved By:
Coatractor ek Zavomdon ello, Povsid Datg  (S1oKerzn)

3 'O L’\-—/ 1Z / {/ /6 Approved By:
Village Engineer Date  s10Ker25%) \/fjllage President
% n,/;’//(f Attest:

Director(of Public Works Date Village Clerk Date

illage Manager

It is understood that as part of this change order thatthe Contractor agrees that all bonds,

permits, Insurance and guarantees are hereby extended to Incorporate this Chunge Ordar‘




(6982L°28) Z # 19pJQ abueyd Jo anjeA [ejoL
00'058'¥$- (99°0) ¥€0 00°00¥'2$ wns 7]0°} (PY 1278800y '3 028-018) L #dNY
80EZLONS 0} GOELLINS
sysodaq [esaulpy AreaH bumny
000$ 000 00°008'L 056'0$ 47 | 0o0'008'L eJjawe) oN|[.
- (.801 =/> - .8¥<) Bulysn|4 Jamag
G0'Z¥6'CS- (0Z2°0£0'%) 08'69%'22 £20$ 47 | 00°005'92 esdwe) oN - (.8 - .G1) buiysn|4 Jamas|o
96'22'2$ 0£'669 0£'G69 0z'€$ 471|000 (,81-.51) SISMSS WO}S JO UORORASU| ALDD
¥222¢'2$ 0026 0026 LS 41 _[oo0 (.2 1-.8) SIamMas Wlo)S 0 uondadsul ALDD
000$ jeyuawajddng
€.9L1°L$ 08°ELE'L 08'€ELE'l G8'0 47 = buiues|9 AreaH|g
86928~ (09°'952) 0b'€98'01 0E'0 471 [ooozL'LL UOl}eN|BAJ UOIIPUOD Jamas|y
92'996%- (0g'c2h) 02'9.5 8z'Z$ 47 | o00°000'} (Buipooy Ja1em -pakp ou) (,0€ 0} ,L.2)[e
SJomMaS Em_«_:mw JO :0_«0wawc_ ALDD
05'926%- (00022) 00°0G€ G6'LS$ 471 | 00’029 (Buipooyy 1eyem -pakp ou) (.81 0}.51)[2
sijemag Aueniues jo uonoadsul ALDD
L1'616% 0L L8V 0.'/€6'6 0L2$ 471 | 000056 (Buipooyy Jeyem -pakp ou) (.21 0} .8)[1
sijamag Aseniues jo uondadsul ALDD
aseg
junowy | asualsayiqg Apuenp 9alid yun | yun | Anpuend W3Ll ON
PasInay Jusiin)

9L0z/ee/LL

BuisiAaja] pue Buiues| Jamas 9102 Ad




